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Committee Liaisons 

Committee  Liaison  Phone number  Email  

Recess  Jeremy/Michelle 
Sokulsky  

 

 (650) 283-7997 
 

jeremy@enviroincentives.com  
 

Library  Melissa James  
 
Jen Trew  

(530)543-2337 ext.1358 
 
(775) 338-4335 

mjames@ltusd.org 
 
jjtrew@gmail.com  

After School 
Clubs  

Alana Cayabyab  
Cindy Martínez  

(530) 543-2337 ext.1301 
 

acayabyab@ltusd.org  
cmartinez@ltusd.org  

In-Classroom 
Volunteers  

Marlene Guerrero (530) 318-3547 mguerrero@ltusd.org  

Garden Rebecca Bryson (530) 577-4525 rebeccabryson27@yahoo.com  

Beautification  Kathy Haven  (530) 545-9317 khaven@gmail.com 

PTA  Kathy Haven  (530) 545-9317   
khaven@gmail.com 

BATS (ART) Shannon Young  (530) 391-2941  
yoshannon@sbcglobal.net 

Cafeteria  Pat Lefteroff  (530) 543-2337 ext.1308  
plefteroff@ltusd.org  

Parking Lot  Monica Calendario  (530) 318-2026  
mcalendario@ltusd.org  

Compost  Catherine Cecchi (530) 448-1291  
cathcecchi@gmail.com 

Office  Martha Ubias  (530) 543-2337 ext. 
1301 

 
mubias@ltusd.org  

Bob the Bobcat  Martha Ubias  (530) 543-2337 ext. 
1301 

 
mubias@ltusd.org  

Nutrition   Hector Ochoa  
 
Jennifer Stafford  

(530) 543.2312 ext. 1112 
 
(408) 431-9917 

hcochoa@ucanr.edu 
 
jennifer@staffordwest.com 

Lost & Found  Delicia Spees  (530) 543-2337 ext. 
1301 

 
dspees@ltusd.org  
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